Paris Catwalk dates: 24 February — 3 March 2020
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Brits in Paris / Tranoi Carrousel Tranoi Bourse Tranoi Richelieu LONDONshow- Q Premiére Classe Vendéme Woman Paris
UKFT 28 Feb - 2 March 28 Feb - 2 March 28 Feb - 3 March ROOMS at Tranoi & Impact Luxury 28 Feb - 1 March
28 Feb - 2 March Richelieu 28 Feb - 2 March 28 Feb — 2 March

Tranoi, Carrousel du Louvre,
99 rue de Rivoli, Paris 75001

Carrousel du Louvre,
99 rue de Rivoli, 75001

Palais de la Bourse,
Place de la Bourse, 75001
Ready to wear and

Trade association representing accessories

the UK fashion & textile industry

Ready to wear and
accessories

Metro: Bourse
Metro: Palais Royal /
Musée du Louvre

www.ukft.org

Metro: Palais Royal/
Musée du Louvre
www.tranoi.com

www.tranoi.com

Atelier Richelieu,

60 rue de Richelieu, 75002

Ready to wear and
accessories

Metro: Palais Royal/

Musée du Louvre
www.tranoi.com

28 Feb - 3 March

Atelier Richelieu,
60 rue de Richelieu, 75002

Ready to wear and accessories

Metro: Palais Royal/

Musée du Louvre
www.britishfashioncouncil.co.uk
www.londonshowrooms.co.uk

Jardin des Tuileries, rue de
Rivoli, 75001

Fashion accessory designers,
ready to wear and sustainable
collections

Metro: Concorde and Tuileries
www.premiere-classe.com

Le Meurice, 228 rue de Rivoli, 75001

High end womenswear,
occasionwear and jewellery

Metro: Concorde or Tuileries
www.vendomeluxury-paris.com

7 Place Vendéme, 75001

Contemporary and
international collections

Metro: Concorde
www.manwomanshows.com




Visit UKFT and the Brits in Paris
at Tranoi Carrousel du Louvre
99 rue de Rivoli, 75001 Paris

Friday 28 February to Monday 2 March 2020

° Tranoi - Carrousel du Louvre 28 Feb - 2 March

Begg & Co Scarves & stoles beggandcompany.com
Emin and Paul Womenswear eminandpaul.com
Gushlow and Cole Designer shearling & leather gushlowandcole.com

Harris Wharf London Designer collection harriswharflondon.co.uk
Karl Donoghue Luxury shearlings, leather and fur karldonoghue.com
Rocio Handbags rocio.co.uk

UKFT/ Brits in Paris Promoting UK fashion & textiles ukft.org

e Tranoi - Palais de la Bourse 28 Feb - 2 March

En Shalla High-end accessories enshallah.co.uk

Nigel Preston Leather, suede & sheepskin nigel-preston.com
Simeon Farrar Art/Fashion simeonfarrar.com
Sula Clothing Womenswear sulaclothing.com

e Tranoi The Showrooms - Atelier Richelieu 26 Feb - 3 March

© LONDONshowROOMS at Tranoi Richelieu 26th Feb - 3 March

Ancuta Sarca * Shoes (Womenswear) info@ancutasarca.com
Ashley Williams RTW + Accessories Womenswear ashleywilliams.com
Di Petsa RTW Womenswear @dipetsa.com

Duran Lantink 0t RTW Womenswear @duranlantinkyo
Goomheo * RTW Womenswear @goomheo

Isosceles RTW Womenswear isosceles.com

Mimi Wade RTW Womenswear mimiwade.com

Nabil Nayal Q@ RTW Womenswear nabilnayal.com

Nensi Dojaka * RTW Womenswear nensidojaka.com
Paula Knorr Q RTW Womenswear paulaknorr.uk
Phoebe English RTW Womenswear phoebeenglish.com
Roberta Einer RTW Womenswear robertaeiner.com
Rose Danford-Phillips RTW Womenswear rosedanfordphillips.com
Supriya Lele RTW Womenswear supriyalele.com

Q Fashion Trust
O IFS (International Fashion Showcase)

* Fashion East
1 Positive Fashion
T NewGen

“PARIS

UKFT British Designer Map

British Designer Map
Feb/March 2020

#BritsInParis @UKFTorg #UKFTexports
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e Premiére Classe Tuileries and Impact 28 Feb - 2 March

Alex Monroe Jewellery

Antoni & Alison Womenswear

Bronte by Moon Luxury wool accessories’
Corita Rose Textiles, clutches and cushions
Emma Hope Shoes

Glen Prince Scarves

Grenson Fine English shoes

Hayley Menzies Statement accessories & knitwear
Jlynch Belts

Jane Carr Scarves

Jianhui London Jewellery

Karen Henriksen Millinery & designer hats
Kate Sheridan Bags & leather accessories
Lucas Jack Jewellery

Meher Kakalia Hand stitched fashion footwear
Métier by Tomfoolery Jewellery

Mimi Berry Handbags

Misa Harada London Millinery

Orris London Jewellery &accessories

Perle de Lune Jewellery

Quinton Chadwick Scarves

Ruskin London
Sabina Savage

Artisanal bags
Luxury printed scarves

St Piece Printed accessories
Stephen Jones Millinery Millinery
Sweet Pea Jewellery

alexmonroe.com
antoniandalison.co.uk
brontebymoon.co.uk
coritarose.com
emmahope.com
glenprince.com
grenson.com
hayleymenzies.com
J-lynch.com
jane-carr.com
jianhui.co.uk
karenhenriksen.co.uk
katesheridan.com
lucasjack.com
meherkakalia.com
metierbytomfoolery.co.uk
mimiberry.co.uk
misaharada.com
orris.co.uk
perledelune.com
quintonchadwick.com
ruskinlondon.com
sabinasavage.com
stpiece.com
tephenjonesmillinery.com
sweetpeajewellery.com

Cube_Showroom | 27 Feb - 4 March
cube-showroom.com | 7 rue Charles Francois Dupuis, 75003 Paris

Daniele Ghiselli Showroom | 28 Feb - 3 March
danieleghiselli.com | 29 rue Notre Dame de Nazareth, 75003 Paris

Hayley Menzies
Urbancode

hayleymenzies.com
urbancode.com

Contemporary luxury
Women's outerwear

@ RainbowWave | 28 Feb - 5 March

rainbowwave.com | 22 rue de la Michodiére, 75002 Paris

Bella Freud Timeless &idiosyncratic bellafreud.co.uk
Moy Atelier Eyewear moyatelier.com
Vaara Activewear vaara.com

Listing as of 21 February 2020; includes information from outside sources

Independent designer showrooms, strictly by appointment:

@ Ashish

29 Feb - 3 March | 18 boulevard Montmartre, Paris 75009
Building B, Floor 4
ashish.co.uk

Florence Deschamps | Feb 27 - 5 March
florencedeschamps.com | 2 rue Gabriel Vicaire, 75003 Paris

Underage Young fashion underagestudio.com

Riccardo Grassi Showroom | 28 Feb - 5 March
riccardograssi.com | 9 Avenue Hoche, 75008 Paris

Mother of Pearl and Womenswear & accessories

No Frills

motherofpearl.co.uk

@ Barbara Alan

27 Feb - 3 March | Galerie ALB, 47 rue Chapon, Paris 75003
barbaraalan.com

29 Feb - 6 March | 13 rue Duphot, 75001 Paris

e Vendéme Luxury 28 Feb - 2 March

e Woman Paris 28 Feb - 1 March

Bar Jewellery Jewellery
Jo Gordon Knitwear
Mashu Contemporary handbags

barjewellery.com
jogordon.com
mashu.co.uk

Multibrand showrooms by appointment:

247 | 26 Feb - 3 March

twentyfourseven.it | Hotel de la Salle, 21 rue de I'Université, 75007 Paris

and House of Latin America, 217 Blvd St Germain, 75007 Paris

Charlotte Knowles Contemporary womenswear

charlotteknowles.com

3rd Eye Showroom | 26 Feb - 4 March
3rdeyeshowroom.com | 126 rue de Turenne, 75003 Paris

ashowroom | 27 Feb - 4 March
ashowroom.org | 16 rue de la Corderie, 75003 Paris

o'h Holly 0'Hanlon Jewellery
Neoma Design Leather bags

hollyohanlon.com
neomadesign.com

° AQ Market 27 Feb - 4 March

ag-market.com | 102 rue de Turenne, 75003 Paris

Annabel Giraud Telme Sustainable womenswear

Avie Luxury slow fashion womenswear
Bianca Elgar Versatile capsule wardrobe collection
Daniel Pascal Tanner Womenswear & accessories

Ivana Nohel Silk scarves

Jianhui London Jewellery

Tarra Rosenbaum Jewellery

The Nou Project Art on sneakers

Vaai Womenswear in natural fabrics

annabelgiraudtelme
avie-studio.com
biancaelgar.com
danielpascaltanner.com
ivananohel.com
jianhui.co.uk
tarrarosenbaum.com
thenouproject.com
vaiilondon.com

Four Marketing Showroom | 27 Feb - 5 March
fourmarketing.com | 5 rue deTilsitt, 75008 Paris

16 Arlington Womenswear 16arlington.co.uk
Izaak Azanei Contemporary womenswear izaakazanei.com
Kalmar Resortwear kalmarlifestyle.com

Sandrine Perrin | 29 Feb - 4 March
Hotel Marignan, 12 rue de Marignan, Paris 75008

Skiim Women's leather rtw skiim-london.com

@ Barrie

barrie.com

28 Feb - 5 March | Top Floor, 16 Place Vendéme, Paris 75001
chintiandparker.com

@ Chinti & Parker

Haus Showroom | 27 Feb - 4 March
hausagencynyc.com | 14 rue d’Aix, 75010 Paris

Naya Rea Womenswear nayarea.com

Imoni Showroom Paris | 28 Feb - 6 March
imonishowroom.com | Cercle Suédois, 242 rue de Rivoli, 75001 Paris

Victoria Ragna Scarves victoriaragna.com

Schréroom | 28 Feb - 3 March
schroroom.com | 5 rue des Haudriettes, 75003 Paris

AwaytoMars Women's & men's awaytomars.com
Klements Luxury scarves & dresses klements.co.uk
LiviaTang Womenswear liviatang.co.uk
Milo Maria RTW womenswear milomaria.com

@ David Koma

29 Feb - 5 March | 132 rue de Turenne, Paris 75003
davidkoma.com

1-2 March | Maison Bréguet, 8 rue Bréguet, Paris 75011
edelinelee.com

@ Edeline Lee

Le Works | 27 Feb - 4 March
leworks.co.uk | 31 rue Montmorency, 75003 Paris

Edward Crutchley Womenswear edwardcrutchley.com
Katie Ann McGuigan Womenswear katieannmcguigan.com
S0S Steve O Smith Womenswear sosstevesmith.com

Roker Atelier Contemporary British footwear rokeratelier.com

Shvets Showroom | 29 Feb - 4 March
shvets.agency | 1 Quai Voltaire, Paris 75007

Lucy Choi Shoes lucychoilondon.com

m Fannie Schiavoni

29 Feb-5March | 5 rue de Béarn, 75003 Paris
fannieschiavoni.com

Mirabel Edgedale | 28 Feb - 5 March
mirabeledgedale.com | 11 - 14 Cité Dupetit-Thouars, 75003 Paris

Three Floor Womenswear threefloor.com

SixLondon | 27 Feb - 5 March
sixlondon.com | Galerie Joseph, 7 rue Froissart, Paris 75003

Alexa Chung Shoes alexachung.com
Dorateymur Designer shoes dorateymur.co.uk
Martine Rose Mens Martine-rose.com
Pannyy Shoes &bags pannyy.com

@ Gina 29 Feb -2 March | The Westin Paris-Venddme,
3 rue de Castiglione, 75001 Paris

gina.com

28 Feb - 5 March | Jenny Packham Apartment,
54 rue du Faubourg Saint-Honoré, 75008 Paris
jennypackham.com

@ Jenny Packham

No Season | 28 Feb - 4 March
noseason-showroom.com | 8 Bis rue de Braque, 75003 Paris

Xiao Li Womenswear xiaolistudio.com

Studio Zeta | 28 Feb - 5 March
studiozeta.org | 7 Rond-Point des Champs-Elysees Marchcel Dassault, 75008 Paris

Bora Aksu Womenswear boraaksu.com

29 Feb - 5 March | Académie d'Architecture, 1st floor,
9 place des Vosges, 75004
lisou.co.uk

@ Lisou

NOB Showroom | 27 Feb - 4 March
nobshowroom.com | 43 rue de Montmorency, Paris 75003

ialondon.com
sararegensburger.co.uk

IA London Avant garde womenswear
Sarah Regensburger Women's rtw

Nomet | 28 Feb - 2 March
nomet-france.com | 20 rue du Pont-aux-Chous, Paris 75003

Ordre
ordre.com | 80 rue de Turenne, Paris 75003

The Alphabet | 26 Feb - 4 March
the-alphabet.co.uk | 13 rue de la Grange Bateliére, 75009 Paris

Bernstock Speirs Fashionable hats bernstockspeirs.com

KJ Bikes Mixed colour bikes kjbikes.com
Réthel & Wolf Jewellery rathelwolf.com
Remain Studio Contemporary fashion denim remain-studio.com

Self-Portrait Womenswear self-portrait-studio.com
Steventai Womenswear steventai.co.uk

Susan Fang Contemporary womenswear susanfangoffical.com
Yuhan Wang Womenswear yuhanwang.com

6 Place de la Madeleine, 75008 Paris
margarethowell.co.uk

@ Margaret Howell

26 Feb -4 March | 16 rue des Coutures Saint-Gervais, 75003 Paris
oyuna.com

@ Oyuna

29 Feb - 5 March | 24 rue René Boulanger, Paris 75010
rolandmouret.com

@ Roland Mouret

1o

Paper Mache Tiger | 26 Feb - 4 March

papermachetiger.com | 27 Boulevard Jules Ferry, Paris 75011

etrececile.com
eudonchoi.com
emmacharles.co.uk
wickerwings.com

8tre cécile Womens RTW

Eudon Choi Contemporary womenswear
Emma Charles Handbags

Wicker Wings Wicker handbags

Tomorrow | 27 Feb - 3/4 March
toubadistribution.com | 11 Rue Saint Dominique, Paris 75007 (SD)
and 47 rue Cardinal Lemoine, Paris 75005 (CL)

Markus Lupfer (SD) Womenswear marchkuslupfer.com
Shoreditch Ski Club (SD) Responsibly sourced womneswear shoreditchskiclub.com
Timothy Han (CL) Gender free fragrances timothyhanedition.com

28 Feb -4 March | 67 Rue de Richelieu, 75002 Paris

@ Rupert Sanderson
rupertsanderson.com

24 Feb - 3 March | Temperley London Showroom
15 Avenue Hoche 75008 Paris
temperleylondon.com

@ Temperley London

Awaykin | 27 Feb - 3 March
awaykin.co.uk | 78 rue Amelot, 75011 Paris

Deborah Lyons Effortless tailoring

De la Vali Luxury boutique womenswear
Hades Women's knitwear

Shrimps Women's clothing and accesssories
StoryMFG Organic clothing

The Vampire's Wife Womenswear

deborahlyons.co.uk
delavali.com
hades-shop.co.uk
shrimps.com
storymfg.com
thevampireswife.com

e Claret Showroom | 27 Feb - 3 March

cube-showroom.com | 54 rue Etienne Marcel, Paris 75002

Bedouin Womenswear
Ghospell Womenswear
Sister Jane Womenswear
Urbancode Womens outerwear
Varley Lifestyle brand

bedouinstudios.com
ghospell.com
sisterjane.com
urbancode.com
varley.com

Plan 8 Showrooms | 27 Feb - 4 March
plan-8.com | 1 Place du Louvre 75001 Paris

Polly King & Co | 28 Feb - 4 March
pollykingandco.com | Galerie Joseph Turenne, 116 rue de Turenne, Paris 75003

Charlotte Simone Fur and faux fur accessories charlottesimone.com

les girls les boys Bed to street lesgirlslesboys.com
Good News Footwear goodnews.london
Noelle Wolf Modern lingerie noellewolf.com

Olivia Rubin Womenswear oliviarubinlondon.com
Solace London Womenswear solacelondon.com

Studio Nicholson Men'’s & women's clothing & accessories studionicholson.com

Tora Tora | 26 Feb - 4 March

toratorashowroom.com | 8 rue Charlot, 75003 Paris

lesbasics.com
lisakinglondon.com
renatabrenha.com

Les Basics Womenswear
Lisa King Scarves & swimwear
Renata Brenha RTW Womenswear

175 rue Saint-Honoré 75001 Paris

@ Vivienne Westwood
viviennewestwood.co.uk

Touba London | 26 Feb - 4 March
toubalondon.com | 153 Avenue Ledru Rollin, 75011 Paris

Almasika Jewellery almasika.com
By Varga Sharp tailoring byvarga.com
Little_Brownings Vintage collection @little_brownings

PrintTheorem Scarves printtheorem.com

Online map and images at www.ukft.org

Follow us on:

Yuzefi Handbags yuzefi.com
@ Showroom Romeo | 26 Feb - 5 March

showroomromeo.com | 18 rue Ferdinand Duval, Paris 75004

KaWaKey Gender fluid fashion kawakey.com

Tuileries Showroom | 27 Feb - 4 March
tuileriesshowroom.com | La Galeria, 10 rue d'Alger, Paris 75001

danielebardis.com
feifeicicada.com
jovonnalondon.com

Daniele Bardis
Feifeicicada
Jovonna London

Luxury womenswear
Womenswear
Eclectic womenswear

f ¥

#UKFTexports
@UKFTorg
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